ADMINISTRATION
MICHELLE COLLINS, PRINCIPAL

STACIE THOMPSON, ASSIST. PRINCIPAL

COUNSELORS
PAM HAZELL
CODY SWEARENGEN

SECRETARIES
EVELYN CANNON
MAGGIE SNAVELY
PAM GRISHAM

PROCESS COORDINATOR
KENDRA SCOTT

CUSTODIANS
ANGIE ADAMS
BOB HUFFORD
JEFF GAAR

JUDY COLLINS
KENNETH MARINE

SPECIAL AREA

COURTNEY LEIST, MUSIC
DANNA GRAY, ART

JOHN HELSEL, PE

KENDRA MCCORMICK, LIBRARY
KYLE WILLIAMSON, PE
NANCY DYGERT, MUSIC

NANCY LONGO, ART

TITLE1

AMY JOHNSON, READING
CARA RITTMAN, MATH INT.
JANET DONGARRA, READING
JONATHON BEASLEY, LIT. INT.
KIM AYRES, READING
MICHELLE BROWN, LIT. COACH

2001
2002

2021
2022

2011
2012
2031

2609

2190

2431
2319
2701
2040
2701
2431
2319

2301
2603
2303
2403
2305
2401

1ST GRADE
AUDREY BALL
BEN LEKAR

DARALYN SCROGGINS

JACKI LEE
JENNIFER ARJES
JENNIFER ENGEL
LACIE OXENREIDER
TIFFANY HULL
TORI POOR

2ND GRADE
DEANNA BLACKERBY
DONNA SCHISLER
ELLIE BRUBAKER
GRACE HELMS
JEANNA BRADFORD
JESSICA HUGHES
MELISSA HALBROOK
NANCY BRASHERS
SARA PARDECK

3RD GRADE
GINGER CONNER
HAILEY ENGLE
JACKI MILLER

JANA PAYNE

JULI STUTESMAN
LINDSEY BRUMMEL
MELISSA HARRIS
TIFFANY RIVEROS
WHITNEY MOSLEY

OT/PT ROOM

CEDAR RIDGE ELEMENTARY ROUTING SHEET

2307
2311
2313
2306
2309
2302
2310
2304
2308

2408
2410
2411
2409
2404
2406
2405
2407
2402

2505
2509
2507
2502
2503
2504
2506
2508
2501

2608

NURSE
LEIGH ANN SPORICH

TECHNOLOGY
MICHAEL GONES
COMPUTER LAB

PARAPROFESSIONALS
BILL CHRISTENSEN
DANA SCOTT
DEBORAH THOMAS
DIAN BURGE

JADE ENOCH
MARIELYS PEREZ VELEZ
NICOLE HOPPER
NONI WRIGHT

ROCIO MALDONADO
SHANNON JUETT
SHELLY RAY
STEPHANIE HALL
TRISHA HIGHFILL
KITCHEN

BILL ASHFIELD
CHRISTINA LOCKHART
CHRISTINE WALLS
GUADALUPE WILEY
JON BURKE

SHARON MOSKE
BUBBLES

SPECIAL SERVICES

AMY BEAVER, SLP

DANA MAPLE, ELL
HANNAH JOHNSON, SLP
JENNIFER FRANKS , SPED
JULIANA ALBER, SPED
KIM GILLMAN, SPED
MAGGIE MARTINEZ, SPED
MARTA NANGLE, ELL
CYNDI TRIMBLE, SPED

2901

9805
2400

2606
2040
2602
2603
2604
2606
2600
2602
2605
2602
2602
2600
2606

2050
2051

2433
2300
2433
2604
2606
2607
2600
2605
2602



